JAMNA GIRL'S B.ED. COLLEGE (B.A.-B.ED.) 4 YEAR INTEGRETED COURSE
VILLAGE- JEEVANPURA POST- SURERA TEHSIL- DANTARAMGARH (SIKAR) RAJ. 332742
ADMISSION SESSION 2024-25 (FIRST YEAR)

S.NO |ROLLNO | ADMISSION |NAME FATHER'S NAME DOB CATEGARY |  PER PTET
PTET DATE 12TH | MARKS
1 |47203814)22-07-2024 |ANISHA VERMA BHANWAR LAL BARWAR | 19-07-06 SC 75.20 307
2 |45400170|10-8-2024 ANITA HARJI RAM 09-07-06] OBC 65.00 259
3 [47201152(26-07-2024 |ANITA HEERA RAM 07-07-07| OBC 86.00 390
4 ]147204248(29-08-2024 |ANITA PADIYA ISHWAR LAL 10-07-08( OBC 81.20 222
5 |[46214647(08-08-2024 |ANKITA KUMAWAT LALA RAM 22-06-06] OBC 76.00 288
6 |[47805684(24-07-2024 |ANKITA MEENA CHARAT LAL MEENA 19-08-07 ST 69.80 309
7 |46200479(24-07-2024 |DEEPSHIKHA PAREEK |DEEPAK KUMAR PAREEK [ 13-04-08] EWS 76.80 296
8 [46903544(24-07-2024 |GARIMA VEER GURJAR |PUKHRAJ SINGH GURJAR | 11-01-06] MBC 76.60 331
9 |[47201045(26-07-2024 |JYOTI SHYOJI RAM 10-06-03 SC 67.80 313
10 |47204380|25-07-2024 [JYOTI KHINCHI KAILASH KHINCHI 09-08-05 SC 81.20 288
11 |45201011|24-7-2024 KAJAL MEENA PAPPURAM MEENA 02-02-08 ST 80.60 290
12 146202053|26-07-2024 |KALPNA LAXMINARAYAN 02-10-08 SC 68.00 288
13 |46702417|24-7-2024 KANCHAN KUMARI RAJA RAM GURJAR 04-11-06| MBC 82.60 271
14 147203062|18-09-2024 |KARISHMA VERMA zFé:hKAAASH CHAND 28-02-06 SC 65.20 222
15 |46201306|28-08-2024 |KHUSHI DEWAT NATHU RAM 27-07-06 SC 67.00 332
16 |46209606|24-07-2024 |KIRAN MEGHWAL KANHAIYALAL 10-04-06 SC 73.60 292
17 |46212756|28-08-2024 |KUSUM KUMAWAT SHARWAN LAL 08-07-02| OBC 70.80 313
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18 |47002046]|10-10-2024 |LALITA ACHALA RAM MEGHWAL| 05-08-07 SC 55.60 257
19 |45405741|25-7-2024 MANISHA PREMA RAM 08-12-07| OBC 90.20 308
20 [46900025|25-07-2024 [MANISHA KUMAWAT |MADAN LAL 01-10-07| OBC 88.20 349
21 [46902584|08-08-2024 |[MEENU BAJIYA TARACHAND BAJIYA 28-11-07] OBC 85.60 300
22 |47803488(|30-08-2024 [MEERA MEENA LAXMI NARAYAN MEENA| 08-07-05 ST 54.20 222
23 |46207850|29-08-2024 (MONIKA CHOUDHARY |HEERA LAL 08-05-08| OBC 85.20 237
24 [45101106|9-8-2024 NANDANI CHOUHAN  [VIJAY SINGH CHOUHAN | 14-08-05( OBC 61.00 273
25 |[47202012|25-07-2024 |NEHA NAGORA POORAN MAL NAGORA | 10-10-07 SC 70.60 317
26 [45105649|09-08-2024 [NISHA BERA RAMAKISHAN BERA 02-01-07| OBC 74.20 259
27 |[46204890|27-07-2024 [PALAK DHARMENDRA 03-06-08| OBC 84.60 316
28 |47205031|25-07-2024 |PAYAL KHINCHI SUBHASH KHINCHI 04-11-07 SC 82.20 321
29 [45102955|09-08-2024 |[PINTU GANPAT RAM 01-04-07| OBC 78.80 275
30 (47203553|07-08-2024 |POOIJA GOVIND RAM 15-10-09 SC 71.40 277
31 (47203458(25-07-2024 |POOJA HARTWAL LALU RAM JAT 04-09-05| OBC 88.80 324
32 [47203650(26-7-2024 POOJA RANWA GOPAL RAM 22-02-06] OBC 82.80 325
33 [46201295(24-07-2024 |PRIYA JAT SANVAR MAL JAT 03-10-06| OBC 82.80 390
34 (47202206(26-7-2024 PRIYANKA MADAN LAL 15-01-06( OBC 85.40 306
35 [47204245|26-07-2024 |PRIYANKA SURESH KUMAR 09-10-08 SC 76.60 298
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36 (45703971|11-08-2024 |RAVEENA LALCHAND 31-10-06] OBC 48.40 260
37 (46201564|22-07-2024 |RESHMA CHOUDHARY |RAMNIWAS RULANIYA 23-10-06] OBC 88.80 310
38 [46210571(25-07-2024 |RITU YADAV GANAPAT LAL YADAV 25-03-07] OBC 79.00 356
39 [47200544(19-19-2024 |SANJU SOHAN LAL DEVANDA 30-06-06] OBC 81.40 268
40 |47205299(03-09-2024 |SHARDA LAXMAN RAM 21-02-09] OBC 71.80 258
41 |46103964(26-7-2024 SHARDA DAMOR HEERA LAL DAMOR 30-10-06 ST 65.20 225
42 |47200835(23-07-2024 |SNEHA CHOUDHARY  |KAILASH MANDIA 31-01-06] OBC 77.00 446
43 |47202115(10-8-2024 SOFIYA BANO ARIF KHAN 20-07-07] OBC 77.40 258
44 |47204771(25-07-2024 |SONAM KANWAR g;iﬁg:’; SINGH 07-03-09| EWS 80.60 346
45 |46205818(24-07-2024 |SUMAN GURJAR OMPRAKASH 05-07-04| MBC 74.00 267
46 |46702446(27-09-2024 |SUMAN PUNIYA CHELA RAM 29-05-07] OBC 75.40 279
47 |47602458(26-07-2024 |SUMITRA MEENA HARISH MEENA 19-04-06 ST 49.20 226
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1 [47205138( 25-07-2024 |AARTI SURESH KUMAR 18-08-06 SC 73.40 284
2 |47202715( 25-07-2024 |ANITA KUMARI RATAN LAL 10-11-04 ST 88.00 328
3 |45801357( 26-07-2024 |ANUSHKA PARASHAR |DINESH PARASHAR 28-12-07| EWS 66.20 244
4 147202657| 22-07-2024 |BHAWANA RATHORE |[LAXMAN SINGH 26-08-09| GEN 73.60 361
5 147205251| 29-08-2024 |CHHOTI GOPAL RAM 10-12-06] OBC 68.60 264
6 |46212136( 27-07-2024 |GARISHMA GOUR HEMANT KUMAR GOUR | 23-06-08] GEN 79.40 289
7 146202463( 24-07-2024 |GUDDU RAMKARAN 15-11-07| MBC 93.80 353
8 146206498| 25-07-2024 |HEENA CHOUDHARY [JAGDISH PRASAD 01-11-07] OBC 87.60 417
9 |146704760| 23-07-2024 KMA(I)-I\;’-\;(I:ASHAN JAHAN KAMRUDDIN MOYAL 10-08-02| OBC 89.60 292
10 (47202308 25-07-2024 |KALPNA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA 05-06-05 ST 87.60 321
11 [46903088| 26-07-2024 |KAVITA CHOUDHARY |PANNA RAM 15-08-07| OBC 89.60 314
12 (45302873 28-08-2024 |KHUSHI CHARPOTA RAMCHANDRA 24-03-06 ST 59.00 305
CHARPOTA
13 [47205270( 25-07-2024 |KHUSHI RAIGAR MEWARAM RAIGAR 15-02-06 SC 77.20 285
14 (47202847| 27-07-2024 |LALITA VERMA OMPRAKASH 27-07-06 SC 73.20 401
15 (46901528 26-07-2024 |MANISHA PURNA RAM 05-03-06] OBC 76.80 265
16 |[47203531| 22-07-2024 MANISHA OMPRAKASH 21-06-07| OBC 72.40 416
KHANDOTIYA
17 |(46103506( 24-07-2024 |MAYA MEENA RATAN LAL 24-11-05 ST 69.60 293
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18 (47203424 25-07-2024 |MONIKA BODU RAM 12-07-07| OBC 77.60 328
19 [46904273| 08-08-2024 |MONIKA KISHOR RAM 05-03-06] OBC 82.20 351
20 | 46704363 09-09-2024 |NIKITA RAMESHWARLAL 16-05-06] OBC 93.20 341
21 |47204666( 27-08-2024 POONAM BAIRANG LAL 03-07-07 SC 76.60 332
MOHANPURIA MOHANPURIA
22 | 47200643 26-07-2024 |PRAMILA SUNDA HEMA RAM SUNDA 28-10-06| OBC 77.20 353
23 | 47203055( 25-07-2024 |PREM LAXMAN RAM 26-01-05| MBC 89.20 254
24 |47205240( 25-07-2024 |PRIYANKA CHHITAR MAL SUNDA 01-11-06] OBC 68.80 270
25 | 46301110 26-07-2024 |PRIYANKA SAWAI RAM 21-01-06f OBC 64.60 296
26 | 47201722 24-07-2024 |RITIKA JAKHAR MAHENDRA KUMAR 29-08-07 SC 62.20 260
JAKHAR
27 | 47202263 23-07-2024 |RITIKA RATHORE VIKRAM SINGH 26-02-09| GEN 76.20 344
28 |47204623( 25-07-2024 |SAPNA MOHAN LAL 02-09-07| MBC 85.60 339
29 |47204147( 28-09-2024 |SUNIDHI VERMA HEERA RAM 05-10-06] GEN 65.80 396
30 |45100118| 09-09-2024 |TANISHKA MISHRA ASHUTOSH MISHRA 23-05-06 SC 68.00 342
31 |47600366( 09-09-2024 YASHODA KUNWAR NIRBHAY SINGH 16-05-05| GEN 68.40 341
RATHORE RATHORE
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24602251

ANISHA MEENA

JUGRAJ MEENA

ST

10-10-2003

VILL-CHOMA MALIYAN, TEHSIL-DIGOD,
DIST-KOTA (RAJ.) 325203

71.80

217

24602252

BABLI KANWAR (PH)

SUNIL KUMAR DEVERA

OBC

05-04-2007

BHANWATA,TEHSIL-KUCHAMAN,DIST-
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN(RAIJ.) 341508

80.80

229

24602253

BHARTI SAIN

RAJENDRA KUMAR
SAIN

OBC

02-09-2008

RAILIYA, TEHSIL-NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN (RAJ.) 341508

75.40

291

24602254

BHAWANA JATOLIYA

MANGAL CHAND
RAIGAR

SC

0709-2006

MEI , TEHSIL-DANTARAMGARH,DIST-
SIKAR(RAJ.) 332703

60.80

231

24602255

GIRIJA SHARMA

LALIT KUMAR SHARMA

EWS

06-04-2005

VPO-MAROTH TEHSIL-NAWA, DIST-
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN(RAJ.) 341507

81.20

270

24602256

KASHISH KANWAR

MOHAN SINGH

OBC

13-04-2007

PANCHOTA,TEHSIL-NAWA,DIST-
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN (RAJ.) 341509

75.00

300

24602257

KOMAL LEGHA

KANARAM

OBC

07-05-2008

MAHARAJPURA-BHAGWANPURA,TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.) 341509

78.80

286

24602258

LAKSHITA JANGIR

SITARAM JANGIR

OBC

01-01-2004

OLD RAILWAY STATION, NAWA, DIST-
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN (RAJ.)

73.60

240

24602259

MAINA VERMA

SHIV KARAN RAM
VERMA

SC

10-05-2005

RAGHUNATHPURA-RAILIYA, TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.) 341508

64.80

225

10

24602260

MANJU

POOSA RAM

MBC

26-12-2005

JAWANPURA-SHYAMGARH, TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN(RAJ.) 341507

82.00

288

11

24602261

MONIKA PADIYA

ISHWAR LAL

OBC

18-05-2007

KANPURA-SHYAMGARH, TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN(RAJ.) 341507

54.60

247

12

24602262

NITU YADAV

SHANKAR LAL YADAV

OBC

30-04-2007

MALIKPUR,KISHANGARH RENWAL,DIST-
JAIPUR (RAJ.) 303603

85.40

345

13

24602263

OMKANWAR

RATAN SINGH

EWS

16-03-2005

VPO RAILIYA, TEHSIL- NAWA, DIST-
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN (RAJ.) 341508

96.60

332

14

24602264

POOJA VERMA

GANPAT RAM

09-11-2005

RAGHUNATHPURA-RAILIYA, TEHSIL-
NAWA, DIST-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.) 341508

93.60

357

15

24602265

POOJA YADAV

RAJENDAR KUMAR

OBC

20-07-2004

BHAGWANPURA,TEHSIL-NAWA,DIST-
DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN (RAJ.) 341509

80.40

257

16

24602266

RINKU MANJHU

HARI RAM

OBC

01-07-2006

HARNAWA-BHINCHAWA, TEHSIL-
MAKRANA, DIST-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.) 341502

91.00

262

17

24602267

RINKU YADAV

GANPAT LAL YADAV

OBC

11-10-2007

MALIKPUR,KISHANGARH RENWAL,DIST-
JAIPUR (RAJ.) 303603

83.00

321

18

24602268

SARITA JAT

RAKHA RAM JAT

OBC

01-07-2006

MAHARAJPURA-BHAGWANPURA, TEHSIL-
NAWA, DIST-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.) 341509

67.20

246

19

24602269

SHOBHA

ONKAR MAL

OBC

27-06-2006

INDALI, TEHSIL-NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN (RAJ.) 341508

89.80

262

20

24602270

SONIYA GAWARIYA

KUMBHA RAM

OBC

15-09-2007

KHARDAPURA-RAJALIYA,TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.) 341508

83.20

262

21

24602271

SUMAN

SHARWAN KUMAR

OBC

16-01-2005

MEI RAJANPURA,TEHSIL-
DANTARAMGARH,DIST-SIKAR(RAJ.)
332703

93.00

333

22

24602272

SUMAN SUTLIYA

CHAINA RAM SUTLIYA

OBC

20-01-2005

RAGHUNATHPURA-RAIJLIYA, TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.) 341508

88.40

268

23

24602273

SUMAN VERMA

ROOPA RAM

SC

10-07-2005

SANWATGARH-SHYAMGARH, TEHSIL-
NAWA,DISTRICT-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.)

46.00

212

24

24602274

SUNITA CHOUDHARY

RAMNIWAS KILKA

OBC

30-12-2006

KHARDAPURA-RAJALIYA,TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN
(RAJ.) 341508

84.40

241

25

24602275

SURGYAN GURJAR

KULDA RAM

MBC

05-05-2006

JAWANPURA-SHYAMGARH, TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN(RAJ.) 341507

55.40

205

26

24602276

VIKAS CHOUDHARY

GIRDHARI LAL SAMOTA

OBC

15-04-2006

SAMOTA KA BAS-SHYAMGARH, TEHSIL-
NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA-
KUCHAMAN(RAJ.) 341507

81.60

311
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ROLL | NIVERSITY CATEG | DATE OF
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ROLL NO ARY BIRTH
CLASS
AMISHA NAYA BAS, MANDHA-SURERA, TEHSIL-
1 | 9216286763 JORURAM DHAKA |OBC 20-06-2005 |DANTARAMGARH,DIST-SIKAR(RAJ.) 76.00 | 323
CHOUDHARY
332742
2 8890469929 |ANITA KILKA NEMI CHAND OBC 14-02-2007 DAULATPURA, DANTARAMGARH, DIST- 80.60 | 300
SIKAR (RAJ.)
BABU LAL KISHANPURA, TEHSIL-CHOMU, DIST-
3 | 9829303998 |ANSHIKA OBC 08-11-2007 75.40 | 236
MAWLIYA JAIPUR (RAJ.) 303602
4 | 9413849295 [BABLU ZTJ?‘T::R LAL MBC | 20-04-2006 |LADIKABAS, JAITPURA, NEEM KA THANA | 73.80 | 232
NAYA BAS, MANDHA-SURERA, TEHSIL-
5 | 9929278178 |'ON BHADAR MAL OBC 29-06-2006 |DANTARAMGARH,DIST-SIKAR(RAJ.) 72.00 | 249
CHOUDHARY  |BURDAK ’ : '
332742
KANCHAN SURESH KUMAR BARNA-RADHAKINPURA,
6 | 8107699635 sC 02-11-2005 60.40 | 234
KUMARI VERMA |VERMA JAHOTA,JAIPUR
KHUSHI
7 | 9680311866 GOPAL RAM sC 01-04-2007 [SHOBHASAR, SUJANGARH, CHURU 70.60 | 233
MEGHWAL
s | 8003520751 |KOMAL MAHENDRA oBC 16.08.2006 | WAJUA TEHSIL-NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA- | _ | o
BHINCHAR KUMAR BHINCHAR KUCHAMAN (RAJ.) 341508 '
KHORANDA-KHORANDI, TEHSIL-
9 | 7413056412 |[KOMAL GURJIAR |BALRAM GURJAR |MBC | 15-07-2006 |KUCHAMAN,DIST-DEEDWANA- 68.60 | 205
KUCHAMAN (RAJ.) 341509
NANDINI
10 | 9887452279 | oo DINESH PARASHAR [EWS | 08-01-2005 |[JAISINGHPURA KHOR, JAIPUR 69.20 | 231
JAWANPURA-SHYAMGARH, TEHSIL-
11 | 6378969946 |NIDHI GURIAR zﬁj:::';RA KUMAR | \isc | 11-06-2006 NAWA, DIST-DEEDWANA- 78.60 | 281
KUCHAMAN(RAJ.) 341507
12 | 9660170921 |PAPITA SUNDA |BHANWAR LAL OBC 02-07-2005 |RAJLATEHSIL-NAWA,DIST-DEEDWANA- | o | 5eq
KUCHAMAN (RAJ.) 341508
LVI, TEHSIL-JAYAL,DIST-
13 | 9413678764 |POOJA GURIAR |KALU RAM MBC | 10-07-2004 |<ALVLTEHSIL-JAYAL DIST-NAGAUR 71.40 | 253
(RAL.) 341503
14 | 9509033780 |SAKSHI KUMARI |MUKESH CHAND [OBC 08-08-2007 |CHHILONI, RAINI, ALWAR (RAJ.) 74.40 | 252
EHSIL- DIST-
15 | 9636182766 [SONAKSH! ASHOK KUMAR OBC 05.08.2008 | <ISHANPURA, TEHSIL-CHOMU,DIST 24.40 | 260
GARHWAL GARHWAL JAIPUR (RAJ.) 303602
D EHSIL-
RAMESHWAR LAL PUNIYANA-DHOLASARI, TEHSI
16 | 9928833115 [TAMNNABANVA| =~ OBC 10-08-2006 |DANTARAMGARH,DIST-SIKAR (RAJ.) 56.80 | 233
332703
17 | 7742679504 |VIMALA KAN SINGH GEN 02-02-2005 |CHAWANDIYA, KUCHAMAN CITY, 68.80 | 232
KANWAR (EWS) DEEDWANA-KUCHAMAN




